


Current Holder Information:

Brevard County Clerk of Courts

400 South Street  

Titusville FL 32781

Tax ID: 59-6000524

Tax ID 
E i
HOLDER Number:

HOLDER NAICS:

NAICS DESC:

Phone:

922110

321-637-2002

COVER SHEET FOR ANNUAL REPORT OF PROPERTY PRESUMED ABANDONED

For Report Period Ending: 2018

(Please make necessary corrections to Name & Address on this form)

STATE OF 
INCORPORATION:

DATE OF 
INCORPORATION:  
  

I, , state that I have caused to be prepared and have 
examined this report of property presumed abandoned, under Chapter 717, Florida Statutes, for the period as 
stated, and have enclosed a remittance check for the total amount of items reportable made payable to 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES.  That I am duly authorized by the holder herein to execute this report; 
and I believe this report is true, correct and complete as of this date, except for such property as has since ceased 
to be abandoned.

FL 01/01/1855

Jacqualine  Cook

This report consists of:

(a) TOTAL OF CASH ITEMS REPORTED AND REMITTED (Form DFS-UP-121):

(b) TOTAL SHARES OF STOCK REPORTED (Form DFS-UP-128):

(c) TOTAL NUMBER OF SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES REPORTED (Form DFS-UP-
129)
(d) INDICATE MEDIA TYPE 
USED

FORMS:

CD/DISKETTE:

$584,360.57

0

a

Assistant Finance Supervisor

Title

Signature Date

321-637-2002

Telephone Number

Mail to:
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

STATE OF FLORIDA
Bureau of Unclaimed Property

P.O. Box 6350
Tallahassee, FL 32314-6350

(850)413-5522

Form Number DFS-UP-111, effective 02-12-97

b

c

JEFF ATWATER
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
STATE OF FLORIDA

Florida Department of Financial Services



Holder Contact Information:

JACQUALINE COOK

BREVARD COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS

400 SOUTH STREET

TITUSVILLE , FL, 32781

UP ID: 7105554

FEIN: 596000524

Coupon Number: 153597

Submitter Contact Information:

Name: Jacqualine Cook

Email: jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us

Phone: (321)6372002 Ext: 49285

Date: 04/29/2019

This filing consists of: 2019 Florida.txt

UPIDs associated with files listed above: 7105554

(a) Total of cash items reported and remitted: $584,360.57

(b) Total shares of stock reported: 0.0000

(c) Total number of safe deposit boxes reported: 0

(c) Total number of zero reports reported and remitted: 0



Case Number Bond ID
Bond 

Deposit 
Balance

Last 
Activity 

Date
Decendent/Ward DOD Beneficiary/Heir Address Date 

Advertised
Advertise 

Cost
Send to 
State

Property 
Code 
Used

Report 
Year

05-2004-CP-006893-XXXX-XX 310276 $988.63  01/17/2010 Elizabeth K Featherstone 1/30/2004 Alexander Ivan Unknown 1/17/19, 2/7/19 $62.20 $926.43 CT07 2019
05-2004-CP-006893-XXXX-XX 310276 $988.63  01/17/2010 Elizabeth K Featherstone 1/30/2004 Barbora Beke Unknown 1/17/19, 2/7/19 $62.20 $926.43 CT07 2019
05-2004-CP-006893-XXXX-XX 310276 $988.63  01/17/2010 Elizabeth K Featherstone 1/30/2004 Robert Beke Unknown 1/17/19, 2/7/19 $62.20 $926.43 CT07 2019
05-2004-CP-006893-XXXX-XX 310276 $988.64  01/17/2010 Elizabeth K Featherstone 1/30/2004 Linda Ivan Unknown 1/17/19, 2/7/19 $60.80 $927.84 CT07 2019
05-2004-CP-006893-XXXX-XX 310276 $988.64  01/17/2010 Elizabeth K Featherstone 1/30/2004 Margaret Ivan Unknown 1/17/19, 2/7/19 $62.20 $926.44 CT07 2019
05-2010-CP-011218-XXXX-XX 402627 $3,064.72  11/15/2010 Larry Jerome Dixon 12/12/2009 David Johnson Unknown 12/6/18, 1/3/19 $33.50 $3,031.22 CT07 2019
05-2008-CP-019399-XXXX-XX 338255 $21,748.69  01/17/2010 Karoline Grafinter Sebro 2/28/1992 Frank J Sebro Unknown 12/6/18, 1/3/19 $32.80 $21,715.89 CT07 2019

05-2009-CP-010916-XXXX-XX 378162 $675.72  01/22/2010 Meril Clarke Latham Joseph Phernetton 7683 Greenboro Dr, W 
Melbourne, FL 32904 12/6/18, 1/3/19 $34.20 $641.52 CT07 2019

05-1987-CP-016647-XXXX-XX 502599 $17,500.00  06/10/2014 Roger Jack Simpson 6/3/1987 Unknown Unknown 1/24/19, 2/14/19 $62.20 $17,437.80 CT07 2019
05-2004-CP-074572-XXXX-XX 258213 $9,285.34  01/17/2010 Faye Rebecca Nichols 10/5/2004 Unknown Unknown 1/24/19, 2/14/19 $63.60 $9,221.74 CT07 2019
05-2005-GA-015600-XXXX-XX 390995 $920.99  10/21/2010 Lieselotte A Taylor 9/25/2009 Unknown Unknown 1/24/19, 2/14/19 $65.00 $855.99 CT06 2019
05-2006-GA-034073-XXXX-XX 387999 $213.27  05/13/2010 Elizabeth Ann Farrell 1/27/2009 Unknown Unknown 1/24/19, 2/14/19 $63.60 $149.67 CT06 2019
05-2006-GA-053633-XXXX-XX 340546 $5,379.02  01/19/2010 Josesph Metzger 9/29/2007 Unknown Unknown 1/24/19, 2/14/19 $62.20 $5,316.82 CT06 2019
05-2005-GA-020994-XXXX-XX 521399 $5,276.21  03/13/2015 James Jeffery Barber 4/23/2009 Unknown Unknown 1/24/19, 2/14/19 $66.40 $5,209.81 CT06 2019
05-2016-CP-018870-XXXX-XX 592134 $14,467.20  12/20/2017 Marcia H Turner 1/9/2016 Joseph Turner Unknown 12/28/17, 1/25/19 $71.16 $14,396.04 CT07 2019

$864.26 $82,610.07
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AND 1/29/2019  02/07/2014 05-2011-CA-030677-XXXX-XX 493379 MARY LYNN KAMINSKI, 
RAYMOND C. KAMINSKI, JR. 220 TIKI DR. MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 $55.31

AND 1/29/2019  05/11/2012 05-2010-CA-008273-XXXX-XX 445793 CHRISTOPHER D. BARTON AND 
EMILY K. BARTON 690 GRANT ROAD PALM BAY FL 32909 $57.24

AND 1/29/2019  02/07/2014 05-2012-CA-052865-XXXX-XX 493380 KIM A. NIELSEN AND SARAH M. 
NIELSEN C/O DAVID L WILDMAN, ESQ. 25 W. NEW HAVEN AVE. MELBOURNE FL 32902 $60.93

AND 1/29/2019  07/15/2014 05-2012-CA-051421-XXXX-XX 499963 GARY L. QUEEN and SANDRA J. 
QUEEN C/O MICHAEL FARO, ESQ. 503 N. ORLANDO AVE. COCOA BEACH FL 32931 $63.92

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  11/06/2015 05-2012-CA-047420-XXXX-XX 537261 KEVIN S. HOOPER C/O ISSAC MANZO 4767 NEW BROAD ST. ORLANDO FL 32814 $71.40

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  08/21/2015 05-2013-CA-039485-XXXX-XX 532152 CARRIE L. BARFIELD C/O NEIL J BUCHALTER, ESQ. 2395 N. COURTENAY PKWY, STE 
203 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 $72.95

AND 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2006-CA-054519-XXXX-XX 407068 CHRISTOPHER W. PERKINS and 
CHARLOTTE I. PERKINS

1261 SAPULPA ROAD 
SOUTHWEST PALM BAY FL 32908 $83.37

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2015-CA-019920-XXXX-XX 551128 CATHERINE BUTTERFIELD 110 ROCKLEDGE AVE. ROCKLEDGE FL 32955 $85.00
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  07/03/2013 05-2006-CC-047402-XXXX-XX 407072 MONTSERRAT BATISTA 1091 CONDOR PLACE WINTER SPRINGS FL 32708 $85.70

1/29/2019  11/05/2012 05-2011-CC-030579-XXXX-XX 459518 THEODORE STEELE 2525 PEPPER AVENUE MELBOURNE FL 32935
1/29/2019 DEBBIE STEELE 2225 HIGHWAY A1A, UNIT 402 INDIAN HARBOR BEACH FL 32937

AND 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2006-CA-060392-XXXX-XX 407071 ROGER JOHN MORGAN and 
KELLY T MORGAN 2152 CANTERBURY LANE MELBOURNE FL 32935 $131.11

AND 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2014-CA-049090-XXXX-XX 551155 CHARLES L. SAMPSON and 
MARILYN MONROE SAMPSON C/O JOE CARUSO, ESQ 190 FORTENBERRY ROAD, 

SUITE 107 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32954 $145.25

1/29/2019  01/08/2015 05-2011-CA-043203-XXXX-XX 516936 JULIAN PETERSON 1718 GULDAHL DR TITUSVILLE FL 32780
1/29/2019 MARIAN WATSON
1/29/2019 BARBARA PETERSON
1/29/2019 ROBERT PETERSON
1/29/2019 BERNICE FOSTER

AND 1/29/2019  10/24/2016 05-2014-CA-038362-XXXX-XX 559767 DALE ISAACS and DEBORAH M. 
ISAACS 2230 WOOD STREET WEST MELBOURNE FL 32904 $342.22

AND 1/29/2019  04/15/2011 05-2007-CC-071594-XXXX-XX 414748 INGRID LUTZEN and GUNTHER 
LUTZEN 912 OCEAN PARK LANE CAPE CANAVERAL FL 32920 $540.40

AND 1/29/2019  07/31/2017 05-2014-CC-042261-XXXX-XX 581957 ROBIN SCOTT & ADAM SCOTT 2460 NORTHSIDE DR., APT. 402 CLEARWATER FL 33761 $747.88

AND 1/29/2019  01/27/2012 05-2010-CA-010444-XXXX-XX 437541 ROBERT C. JENNINGS and 
PENNY M. JENNINGS 927 ARABIAN AVENUE WINTER SPRINGS FL 32708 $1,012.79

1/29/2019  08/25/2016 05-2013-CA-026359-XXXX-XX 556247 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 
PARKER 131 E. ARLINGTON ST. SATELLITE BEACH FL 32937

1/29/2019 KENNETH ALAN PARKER, II 526 LAFAYETTE ST. GOLD HILL OR 97525
1/29/2019  04/23/2015 05-2012-CA-072456-XXXX-XX 524038 CRAIG A. DIXON 3715 DETROIT STREET COCOA FL 32926
1/29/2019 CATHERINE A. DIXON 3860 MONTERREY STREET COCOA FL 32927
1/29/2019 CLAY A. DIXON 1022 MEDALLION DRIVE ROCKLEDGE FL 32955

AND 1/29/2019  06/06/2016 05-2012-CA-047349-XXXX-XX 550599 ALVIN BURROWS, PAULA C. 
BURROWS

C/O HURLEY PARTIN 
WHITAKER, ESQ.

700 NORTH WICKHAM ROAD, 
STE 205 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $1,126.69

AND 1/29/2019  08/25/2016 05-2014-CA-049830-XXXX-XX 556246 CHRISTIAN REHM and SHANNON 
CROFT 574 PLUMBAGO RD NW PALM BAY FL 32907 $1,186.82

AND 1/29/2019  06/06/2016 05-2009-CA-014215-XXXX-XX 550604 GUY A. ERCOLANI and SUSAN D. 
ERCOLANI 785 RICHARD STREET SATELLITE BEACH FL 32937 $1,305.86

AND 1/29/2019  08/03/2017 05-2015-CA-054139-XXXX-XX 582506 KIRK A. WAGNER and ANDREA 
M. WAGNER 349 WEST DOVER STREET SATELLITE BEACH FL 32937 $2,116.68

AND $90.75

AND $246.45

AND $1,072.45

AND $1,120.15
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1/29/2019  05/05/2016 05-2013-CA-033438-XXXX-XX 548573 KAREN SKIVINGTON JAMES L. TORRES, ATTY FOR 1300 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD., 
SUITE A MELBOURNE FL 32935

1/29/2019 JUSTINE SKIVINGTON 8 KAREN CT. ROCK TAVERN NY 12575
1/29/2019 ROBERT SKIVINGTON 5255 PALM DRIVE MELBOURNE BEACH FL 32951

AND 1/29/2019  07/18/2016 05-2014-CC-034903-XXXX-XX 553615 RUBEN DARANCOU and LAURA 
DARNACOU 116 LA RIVIERE ROAD COCOA FL 32931 $6,278.26

AND 1/29/2019  02/12/2014 05-2011-CC-009020-XXXX-XX 493787 AMOS J. JONES and AMANDA J. 
JONES 1249 WHITE OAK CIRCLE MELBOURNE FL 32934 $6,951.24

AND 1/29/2019  01/08/2015 05-2011-CA-043127-XXXX-XX 516942 ROMELIA AGUDO and SEVERO 
REGALDO 4200 STONEY POINT ROAD MELBOURNE FL 32940 $7,784.71

1/29/2019  06/06/2016 05-2011-CA-042362-XXXX-XX 550603 JOBIE MARIE FORRESTER 662 ALFORD STREET SE PALM BAY FL 32909
1/29/2019 SCOTT R. FORRESTER 437 WESTERN ROAD NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32168

ESTATE 1/29/2019  07/06/2017 05-2014-CC-010399-XXXX-XX 580084 TIMOTHY HODGINS, DECEASED C/O SUSAN ERLENBACH 2532 GARDEN ST. TITUSVILLE FL 32796 $295.44

ESTATE 1/29/2019  10/27/2015 05-2013-CA-030898-XXXX-XX 536427 SHARON LEE M. ADAMS, 
DECEASED C/O JAY D. PASSER, ESQ. 4100 WEST KENNEDY BLVD., 

SUITE 322 TAMPA FL 33609 $740.04

ESTATE 1/29/2019  12/06/2016 05-2014-CA-039083-XXXX-XX 562486 RICHARD D. EDKHARDT, 
DECEASED FAITH LONG ECKHARDT 3535 NIKON CT TITUSVILLE FL 32796 $1,359.20

ESTATE 1/29/2019  01/14/2016 05-2012-CA-063892-XXXX-XX 541316 HUBERT O. WILSON, DECEASED 1136 LAMPLIGHTER DRIVE NE PALM BAY FL 32907 $1,470.09

ESTATE 1/29/2019  10/24/2016 05-2013-CA-025661-XXXX-XX 559769 MORRIS D. OTTO, DECEASED C/O JOSEPH COLOMBO, ESQ. 2020 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD., 
SUITE 106 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $2,590.33

ESTATE 1/29/2019  10/22/2013 05-2010-CA-048300-XXXX-XX 485718 RAYMOND L. DELANCY, JR., 
DECEASED C/O ENRICO GONZALEZ, ESQ. 6255 E. FOWLER AVENUE TEMPLE TERRACE FL 33617 $3,401.53

ESTATE 1/29/2019  05/10/2016 05-2014-CC-017432-XXXX-XX 548884 ESTATE OF BONNIE MARIE BELL 121 CHICAGO WAY ROCKLEDGE FL 32955 $3,642.61

ESTATE 1/29/2019  10/24/2016 05-2013-CA-042443-XXXX-XX 559764 EVELYN GENEVA BARRETT, 
DECEASED C/O ROBIN DOTY, ESQ. 2429 CENTRAL AVE., STE. 204, SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713 $4,093.36

ESTATE 1/29/2019  08/25/2016 05-2014-CA-019898-XXXX-XX 556250 VIVIAN V. WEBB, DECEASED C/O JOSEPH COLOMBO, ESQ. 2351 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD., STE. 
8 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $4,493.91

ESTATE 1/29/2019  08/22/2017 05-2014-CA-040372-XXXX-XX 583634 JOAN K. VESS, DECEASED DEBORAH MURPHY              C/O 
JOSEPH G. COLOMBO, ESQ.

2351 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD., STE 
8 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $6,215.99

ESTATE 1/29/2019  12/06/2016 05-2013-CA-036102-XXXX-XX 562488 TOMIE MAYHUE, DECEASED C/O JULIA B. KITE-POWELL P.O. BOX 18645 TAMPA FL 33679 $6,730.99
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  04/15/2011 05-2007-CA-008988-XXXX-XX 414750 ROSE M. REYNOLDS 1987 SE WARRIOR AVENUE PALM BAY FL 32909 $98.20

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  03/16/2017 05-2015-CA-032825-XXXX-XX 570730 LAURIE R. MUNSTERMAN A/K/A LAURIE CALERO               
SHELLEY HOGUE, ESQ 150 N. ORANGE AVE., SUITE 100 ORLANDO FL 32801 $100.00

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2007-CC-008957-XXXX-XX 407080 CLARE GILMOUR 513 HANDSOME CAB LANE #104 MELBOURNE FL 32803 $110.48

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/06/2016 05-2013-CA-038878-XXXX-XX 550602 J-MAN ENTERPRISES, INC. 4825 BABCOCK STREET NE PALM BAY FL 32905 $168.08
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2008-CA-033870-XXXX-XX 407070 WILLIAM BROWN 561 VINE STREET WEST MELBOURNE FL 32904 $273.01
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  09/26/2017 05-2015-CA-033417-XXXX-XX 586047 SHERRIE L. TAYLOR 685 LEMON GROVE AVE WEST MELBOURNE FL 32904 $343.08
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  05/08/2015 05-2012-CA-064557-XXXX-XX 525058 MICHAEL E. SAPORITA 510 OXFORD AVENUE MELBOURNE FL 32935 $367.80
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  10/27/2015 05-2012-CA-069028-XXXX-XX 536431 YONG SOK CHOI C/O JOEL A. GOLDFARB, ESQ. 1311 BEDFORD DRIVE, SUITE 1 MELBOURNE FL 32940 $388.99
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2013-CA-023973-XXXX-XX 551145 SUSAN B. SHEKTMAN 290 BELAIR AVE MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 $411.77

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  04/15/2011 05-2006-CA-054412-XXXX-XX 414749 DEBORAH ANN ABRAM C/O GRETCHEN K. KLAYMAN, 
ATTY 10 SUNTREE PLACE MELBOURNE FL 32940 $421.58

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  12/06/2016 05-2013-CA-038339-XXXX-XX 562485 CHERYL A. BOARD 2787 ALGONQUIN DR. MELBOURNE FL 32935 $389.23
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/27/2012 05-2009-CA-028982-XXXX-XX 437545 WILLIAM ALLEN BOERGER 162 CEADAR SPRINGS CIR DEBARY FL 32713 $470.83
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2007-CA-022422-XXXX-XX 407083 STEPHEN A WOJCIK 239 FORECAST LANE ROCKLEDGE FL 32955 $504.38

AND $3,509.83

AND $12,769.68
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SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  04/22/2015 05-2012-CA-062631-XXXX-XX 523920 ALFRED SENZAMICI 1149 SANTA FE STREET SE PALM BAY FL 32909 $584.51
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  05/05/2016 05-2009-CA-069859-XXXX-XX 548582 STEVEN KORPACZ C/O KERRY ADAMS, ESQ. 111 N. MAGNOLIA AVE., #1500 ORLANDO FL 32801 $608.42
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2013-CA-028680-XXXX-XX 551142 MICHAEL H. BAILEY 120 HERRON DRIVE SATELLITE BEACH FL 32937 $712.80
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2009-CA-014336-XXXX-XX 407066 BRUCE G. MOORE 402 CORAL LANE COCOA FL 32927 $752.16
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2012-CA-062033-XXXX-XX 551130 DEBORAH K. DAVIS 985 MIRACLE WAY ROCKLEDGE FL 32955 $841.78
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/08/2015 05-2011-CA-058088-XXXX-XX 516945 SHERI BEA HAMEL 4955 COUNTRY PLACE GRANT FL 32949 $861.76
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2012-CA-037896-XXXX-XX 551137 GORDON R. CUTHBERT 615 BARRETT DRIVE MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 $899.36

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/06/2016 05-2013-CA-027350-XXXX-XX 550600 HENRY T. GOODE II 441 NORTH HARBOR CITY 
BOULEVARD, UNIT D5 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $965.92

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  07/06/2017 05-2012-CA-047426-XXXX-XX 580082 GARY JOHN CHIN 225 BUTLER AVENUE PALM BAY FL 32907 $997.81
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2007-CA-069889-XXXX-XX 407064 JOAQUIN GARCIA III 750 N. APOLLO BOULEVARD MELBOURNE FL 32935 $1,141.05
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/27/2012 05-2008-CA-052234-XXXX-XX 437544 KEITH R. JOHNSON 165 CRISPIN ST MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 $1,147.65
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2012-CA-047468-XXXX-XX 551154 KENNETH L. BARDING JR 3458 BENSON CT MIMS FL 32754 $1,169.95
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  07/31/2017 05-2015-CA-040159-XXXX-XX 581960 JOHN R. CURRIER 1071 HERMOSA DR ROCKLEDGE FL 32955 $1,317.33
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/08/2015 05-2011-CA-031541-XXXX-XX 516933 NORMA ROBERTSON MILLER 306 DARTMOUTH AVENUE MELBOURNE FL 32901 $1,425.77

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2008-CA-054937-XXXX-XX 407067 ANGELO REGA 3001 THRASH STREET, APT #120 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $1,495.67

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  05/03/2017 05-2014-CA-045785-XXXX-XX 574606 MARY JO BOBRICK C/O RICHARD A. WHITTINGTON, 
ESQ.

730 E. STRAWBRIDGE AVENUE, 
SUITE 205 MELBOURNE FL 32901 $1,599.30

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  10/22/2013 05-2009-CC-071410-XXXX-XX 485717 JOHNNY D B ALLEN 1240 CYPRESS BEND CIRCLE MELBOURNE FL 32934 $1,815.19
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  07/31/2017 05-2015-CA-021958-XXXX-XX 581958 RICHARD C. ROSA 8808 PLUM GROVE COURT TAMPA FL 33634 $1,958.28
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  02/12/2014 05-2011-CC-057789-XXXX-XX 493788 MARY E. LOOB 405 INDIAN RIVER #705 TITUSVILLE FL 32796 $2,022.62
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  04/23/2015 05-2013-CA-033876-XXXX-XX 524039 GUNTHER A. HORNUNG 313 CHERRY LAUREL AVE COCOA FL 32926 $2,222.85

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  08/25/2016 05-2014-CC-024967-XXXX-XX 556248 GLENNA L. HEMBREE C/O JOHN M. MCCORMICK, 
ESQ. 501 E. CHURCH STREET ORLANDO FL 32801 $2,344.93

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/12/2015 05-2013-CA-027812-XXXX-XX 527387 KATHERINE L. STARKEY C/O ROBIN M.L. CORNELL, ESQ. 257 N. ORLANDO AVE. COCOA FL 32931 $2,345.93

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  04/15/2011 05-2007-CA-026835-XXXX-XX 414753 BRENDA L. BRANHAM 1592 SEELEY CIR NW PALM BAY FL 32907 $2,376.60

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/20/2017 05-2013-CA-036306-XXXX-XX 565622 KENNETH BRETT MCGHEE C/O JOSEPH COLOMBO, ESQ. 2020 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD., 
SUITE 106 MELBOURNE FL 32935 $2,545.96

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  08/09/2017 05-2015-CA-041722-XXXX-XX 582702 HOWARD ROBERT PIKUS 101 WOODSMILL BOULEVARD COCOA FL 32926 $2,892.96

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/13/2011 05-2004-CA-013474-XXXX-XX 407069 TAYYABAH KHAN C/O CHRISTOPHER J. 
COLEMAN, ESQ. 1311 BEDFORD DRIVE, STE. 1 MELBOURNE FL 32940 $3,210.81

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  05/05/2016 05-2014-CA-044248-XXXX-XX 548591 KAREN SUE GIBSON 
FITZGERALD 1604 PARK AVENUE MELBOURNE FL 32901 $4,561.10

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  08/09/2017 05-2015-CA-027264-XXXX-XX 582703 COLEEN CHANDLER MORIN C/O MINERVA SIMPSON, ESQ. 208 HARDEE LANE ROCKLEDGE FL 32955 $4,730.27
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2012-CA-019768-XXXX-XX 551140 MICHAEL A EVANS 685 REDWOOD COURT SATELLITE BEACH FL 32937 $5,016.07

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  05/05/2016 05-2010-CA-051507-XXXX-XX 548583 FRANK ALLEN BUTLER C/O ARTHUR S. BARKSDALE IV, 
ESQ. 1980 MICHIGAN AVENUE COCOA FL 32922 $5,319.18

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2012-CA-062959-XXXX-XX 551144 EDWARD FRANK ALEXANDER 
DOW 134 HIBISCUS ST MELBOURNE FL 32935 $6,670.95

SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  10/25/2017 05-2014-CA-043582-XXXX-XX 587983 CLARENCE A. MORTON C/O LAURA L. WALKER, ESQ. 2617 WEST JETTON AVENUE TAMPA FL 33629 $7,661.45
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  06/14/2016 05-2013-CA-032999-XXXX-XX 551143 PAUL DOUGLAS SCHWICHT 795 HARPER BLVD. S.W. PALM BAY FL 32908 $8,582.04
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/08/2015 05-2012-CA-044604-XXXX-XX 516930 RONALD M. NALBANDIAN 1341 MEDINA AVE PALM BAY FL 32907 $8,887.92
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  07/31/2017 05-2015-CA-021958-XXXX-XX 581959 RICHARD C. ROSA 8808 PLUM GROVE COURT TAMPA FL 33634 $9,550.46
SOLE OWNER 1/29/2019  01/14/2015 05-2011-CA-043002-XXXX-XX 517336 LINDA G. DUBY 2550 VIA VENETO CT MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 $12,195.43

$201,628.20Florida Total
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120508 PROPERTY OWNER 3/28/2013 2/1/2019 507.99$            

MICHAEL VONDERSTRASSE 50% 254.00$            Florida
3451 SE 186TH AVE
MORRISTON FL 32668-3344

DENISE VONDERSTRASSE 50% 253.99$            Florida
3451 SE 186TH AVE
MORRISTON FL 32668-3344

120588 TOWNS OF MONTECITO COMMUNITY DEVELOPERS LLC PROPERTY OWNER 100% 7/10/2013 2/1/2019 557.57$            Florida
6925 S TROPICAL TRAIL
MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952-6605

120626 PROPERTY OWNER 7/10/2013 2/1/2019 14,972.27$       

SUNNY NESMITH JR 50% 7,486.14$         Florida
2932 LAWRENCE DR
MELBOURNE FL 32901-7254

 DONNA ODOM 50% 7,486.13$         Florida
2932 LAWRENCE DR
MELBOURNE FL 32901-7254

120685 ZARA MOLA & FRANK MOLA PROPERTY OWNER AND 10/10/2013 2/1/2019 6,360.60$         Florida
1755 37TH ST ROOM 244
VERO BEACH FL 32960-4812

150162 CARL M LEITE & LAURA A LEITE PROPERTY OWNER AND 10/22/2015 2/1/2019 475.35$            Florida
14080 ASTER AVE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414-2109

160564 RAUL RODRIGUEZ & MARIANNA RODRIGUEZ PROPERTY OWNER AND 1/13/2017 2/1/2019 8,186.11$         Florida
1757 SEAGRAPE ST NE
PALM BAY FL 32905-3319

150163 CARL M LEITE & LAURA A LEITE PROPERTY OWNER AND 2/2/2017 2/1/2019 354.71$            Florida
14080 ASTER AVE
WELLINGTON FL 334142109
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160613 BRIAN MC LAUGHLIN & DEBORAH MCLAUGHLIN PROPERTY OWNER AND 2/2/2017 2/1/2019 6,495.52$         Florida
4570 EVERGLADES ST
COCOA FL 32927-3642
